
  

 

Corporate Reporting 

Tuition Timetable to July 2025 Exam 

The timetable below sets out the tuition dates for students who are CIPFA exam-qualified and seeking to 

gain dual membership with ICAEW via completion of ICAEW’s Corporate Reporting module. 

Day Date From To Delivery mode 

Fri 28th March 1.30PM 4.30PM Introduction session for CIPFA students only – 

covering content from previous ICAEW 

modules, and differences in CIPFA/ICAEW 

exam approach and technique. 

Mon 14th April 3.00 PM 6.00 PM Live webclass tuition 

Wed 16th April 3.00 PM 6.00 PM Live webclass tuition 

Tues 22nd April 3.00 PM 6.00 PM Live webclass tuition 

Wed 23rd April 3.00 PM 6.00 PM Live webclass tuition 

Mon 28th April 3.00 PM 6.00 PM Live webclass tuition 

Wed 30th April 3.00 PM 6.00 PM Live webclass tuition 

Fri 2nd May Tutorials - 9.00AM – 11.30AM or 1.30PM – 4.00PM 

Tues 6th May 3.00 PM 6.00 PM Live webclass tuition 

Wed 7th May 3.00 PM 6.00 PM Live webclass tuition 

Mon 12th May 3.00 PM 6.00 PM Live webclass tuition 

Wed 14th May 3.00 PM 6.00 PM Live webclass tuition 

Mon 19th May 3.00 PM 6.00 PM Live webclass tuition 

Wed 21st May 3.00 PM 6.00 PM Live webclass tuition 

Tues 27th May 3.00 PM 6.00 PM Live webclass tuition 

Wed 28th May 3.00 PM 6.00 PM Live webclass tuition 

Mon 2nd June 3.00 PM 6.00 PM Live webclass tuition 

Wed 4th June 3.00 PM 6.00 PM Live webclass tuition 

Tues 10th June Tutorials - 9.00AM – 11.30AM or 1.30PM – 4.00PM 

Wed 11th June 3.00 PM 6.00 PM Live webclass tuition 

Mon  16th June 3.00 PM 6.00 PM Live webclass tuition 

Revision Sessions 

Wed 18th June 3.00 PM 6.00 PM Live webclass revision 

Mon 23rd June 3.00 PM 6.00 PM Live webclass revision 

Wed 25th June 3.00 PM 6.00 PM Live webclass revision 

Mon 30th June 3.00 PM 6.00 PM Live webclass revision 

Wed 2nd July 3.00 PM 6.00 PM Live webclass revision 

Sat 5th July 3.00 PM 6.00 PM Live webclass revision 

Sat 12th July 3.00 PM 5.30 PM MOCK EXAM 

Mon 21st July   ICAEW Exam 

 

Notes: 

• CIPFA is offering this course in a delivery partnership arrangement with respected ICAEW Partner in 

Learning, DSR Professional Training. DSR students may attend classes alongside CIPFA students. 

• All classes will be recorded, with recordings made available for all students studying on this cohort. 

• Students are responsible for booking and paying for their own exams, directly with ICAEW 

 

Exam booking 
window: 20th May 

to 31st May 



 

 

Queries: 

Please contact CIPFA customer services at hello@cipfa.org 


